KEY FEATURES:Model GH-FW230 GH-FW24 GH-FW12
GH FAST RANGE
GH Series External Camera Housing
• Hassle free
• Simple to Install
• IP66 Housing
• Anti Vibration camera system
• Double side opening
• Cable managed
• Adjustable sunshield
• Different mounting options
The innovative and stylish design of the new GH Fast housing makes
the installation of this external camera housing much simpler and
easier for the installer.
Dual access, from either side of the housing is made possibly due to its
unique dual side opening hinges. The hinged lid runs along the length
of the housing body and permits lots of room for work during
installation of camera and lens. And, since the housing can be opened
from either side any additional set-up can be made easily at the
installation location.
The GH Fast housing is manufactured from the latest techno-polymer
which gives the housing and IP rating of IP66 and protection against
harmful UV rays. This material also makes the housing vandal resistant
to IK10 EN50102.
The GH Fast housing is supplied as standard with external sunshield
and cable managed wall bracket. The units are also pre cabled with a
coaxial cable for video and power cord for voltage. Due to the design
of the housing once installed they require little or no maintenance
Ordering Codes:
GH-FWC230 External housing sunshield and wall bracket 230Vac
GH-FWC24 External housing sunshield and wall bracket 24Vac
GH-FWC12 External housing sunshield and wall bracket 12Vdc
Ingress Protection IP66
Input Voltage 230Vac 24Vac 12Vdc
Power Consumption 40mA 350mA 700mA
Operating temperature -20deg-50deg
Dimensions 128 (w)x66(h)x220(l)mm,  Sunshield 391(l)mm
Weight Approximately 2.1Kg including cables
Sales and information +44 (0) 208 732 3300
HA
RD
W
AR
E
|
Le
ns
es
|
Ca
m
er
as
|
Ha
rd
w
ar
e
|
Co
nt
ro
l
|
IP
|
M
ob
ile
|
Co
m
m
s
|
Ra
da
r
|
Sy
st
em
|
Te
ch
ni
ca
l
|
Ro
om
Tr
an
sm
is
si
on
De
te
ct
io
n
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s